General Description
The SN74AUP2G04 is a high performance dual inverter
operating from a 0.8V to 3.6V supply. This device
is fabricated with advanced CMOS technology to achieve
ultra-high speed with high output drive.
Features
⚫ Designed for 0.8V to 3.6V VCC Operation
⚫ Low static power consumption; ICC = 0.7μA (maximum)

UMW R
www.umw-ic.com 10 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
3000 Tape and reel
3000 Tape and reel
Marking code
UMW SN74AUP2G04DBVR SOT23�6
UMW SN74AUP2G04DCKR SC70- 6
UMW SN74AUP2G04DRYR DFN6 5000 Tape and reel
Ordering information
H45 U
H4  U
H45R  U
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Inverters category:
Click to view products by  Youtai manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
NL17SGU04P5T5G  NL17SZ14P5T5G  NLX2G04BMX1TCG  CD4009UBE  TC4584BFN  NL17SG14AMUTCG  NLU2GU04BMX1TCG
NLV17SZ14DFT2G  NLV74HC04ADTR2G  NLX2G04CMUTCG  NLX2G04AMUTCG  NLU1G04CMUTCG  NL17SZU04P5T5G
74LVC06ADTR2G  74LVC04ADR2G  NLX3G14FMUTCG  NL17SZ04P5T5G  NLV17SG14DFT2G  NLVHC1G04DFT2G  EG8015
HT40106ARZ  RS1G04XC5  RS1G14XC5  SN74AUP1G04DCKR(UMW)  74AUP1G14FS3-7  SN74AUP1G14DCKR(UMW)
TC7SU04FU.LF  TC4S584F.LF  TC7S04F,LF(T  NL27WZ04DFT1G-Q  SN74LVC1G14T353(XBLW)  SN74LVC1G06DCKR
SN74AHC1G04T353(XBLW)  SN74LVC1G04T353(XBLW)  RS6G04XP  SN74AUP2G04DCKR(UMW)  NL27WZ14DFT2G-TP
NL27WZ04DFT2G-TP  HSN74LVC1G04DCKR  HSN74LVC1G14DCKR  SN74LS05N(LX)  CD4069BD  74LVC2G04GS-Q100H
TC7S14F(TE85L,F)  74ACT14SC  MM74HC14MTCX  74VHC14MX  NC7NZ14K8X  NC7WZ14P6X  NL27WZU04DTT1G